Cost:

The event is $20. Saturday and Sunday meals are included
Ordeal Fee $65

Brotherhood Fee $50

Please RSVP with Gracie at the Midland Office.

Don’t Forget!!!
Bring your Cup, BSA Medical Forms (Parts A & B), YPT, $$$ for trading post,

camping equipment, and Movies/Games. Texas YPT Class will be available.

Questions/Concerns:
Lodge Chief, Avery Vega: averyvega9@gmail.com
Lodge Adviser, Emilie Bates: 432-770-3105 jeffemiliebates@yahoo.com

Registration: Gracie Quintela | Gracie.Quintela@scouting.org | 432-570-7601 | Buffalo Trail Scout Ranch | tatanka141.orglfellowship

May 18-20, 2018

Buffalo Trail Council

16400 Ranch Road 1832, Fort Davis, TX

Please make plans to come out to BTSR for
some cheerful service and help to prepare the
ranch for the 2018 Summer Camp Season.

Friday
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm

Saturday
7:45 am
9:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
3:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm

Sunday
8:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am

Check-In
Campsite Setup
Campfire

Breakfast/Advisor Briefing
Service

Lunch

Service

Camp-wide Games/LEC
Dinner

Campfire

Breakfast
Chapel
Cleanup
Dismissal




